27 June 2010 - Hampshire County Development Meet 2010

Event 301 - Boys 10/12/14 Years 200m Freestyle

Non swimmers: 9 57 69
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Nicholas Wilde 99
Robert Stirling 99
Xavier Bradley 98
Joe Ho 00
David McElvenny 99
Luke Gudge 00
Joe Fleetwood 99
Callum Harrison 99
Max Stoner 00
Deelan Sabir 98
Ollie Wright 99
Oliver Lee 00
Sam Stafford 00
Laurence Cowley 00
Dominic Johnson 00
Jack Hebb 99
Dougal Russell 00
Dominic Allgood 99
Oliver Hunt 00
Max Broadgate 99
Oliver Tubb 98
Liam Avis 99
James Munro 99
Jack Metcalfe 99
Aaron Crockford 00
Xavier Jones 00
Tim Lewis 98
Braden Daniels 99
George Vincent 00
Benjamin Thomson 99
Oliver Lewis 99
Daniel D Smith 96
Joshua Bennett 97
Niall Fife 99
Matthew Tabbener 98
Joshua Lees 99
James Mills 98
Jack Ford 98
Cameron Hooton 99
Bayley Wainwright 99
Ross Humphrys 98
Harry Deller-Merricks 99
Luke Churcher 97
Daniel Smith 98
Jack Turkington 99
Matthew Riley 99
Kristian Bainbridge 97
Samuel Madden 98
Matthew Newell 00
Arsen Ismagilov 99
Max Namor 95
Christopher Finch 97
Sam Cooper 99
Oliver Morris 96
Finlay Evans 00
Matthew Hodson 98
James Stirling 98
Jack Ellis 97
Vincent Ryan 00
Daniel Prosser 98
Patrick Webb 96
Jack Lebbern 99
Pip Bush 98
Charlie George Fennimore99
Taylor Whitehead 00
Alex Edmonds 97
Joseph Kite 99
Ross Hunter 98
Tim Russell 98
Joshua Montgomery 98
Eddie Thomas 97
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WEWS
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WEWS
PORS
IOWS
RURS
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ALTS

4:20.50
4:17.65
4:06.50
4:02.75
4:00.00

3:56.98
3:51.44
3:49.78
3:48.29
3:40.95
3:40.81
3:40.40
3:39.20

3:38.64
3:37.36
3:37.00
3:32.64
3:32.54
3:32.43
3:30.91
3:30.71

3:30.12
3:29.10
3:29.02
3:27.23
3:26.63
3:26.00
3:24.54
3:23.43

3:20.69
3:16.98
3:16.55
3:12.78
3:11.81
3:10.71
3:10.00
3:10.00

3:09.61
3:09.09
3:07.20
3:05.99
3:05.04
3:03.58
3:08.52
3:03.51

3:03.06
3:01.50
2:59.65
2:59.18
2:58.79
2:58.64
2:58.63
2:57.65

2:54.09
2:53.50
2:53.47
2:52.25
2:52.00
2:51.48
2:50.73
2:49.64

2:49.59
2:49.02
2:46.71
2:44.74
2:43.97
2:42.05
2:41.50
2:40.18
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H10 L1 (75) Simon Miles 96 301G RMYS 2:38.47
L2 (76) Henry Parry 98 301E HVWS 2:37.21
L3 (77) Benedict Gardner 97 301E SDOS 2:37.09
L4 (78) George Plater 98 301E COSS 2:36.19
L5 (79) Nathan Barnes 98 301E PORS 2:32.33
L6 (80) Kieran Allsop 97 301E EATS 2:31.60
L7 (81) Michael Andrews 95 301G FANS 2:30.79
L8 (82) John McGee-Colwell 96 301G PORS 2:29.42
H11 L1 (84) Billy Smith 95 301G SDOS 2:28.19
L2 (86) Oliver Heath 96 301G WCPS 2:24.43
L3 (88) Joe Riley 95 301G FANS 2:18.77
L4 (90) Sam Coward 96 301G WCPS 2:14.99
L5 (89) Matthew Lee 95 301G RURS 2:17.83
L6 (87) Owen Wagstaff 95 301G HARS 2:20.70
L7 (85) Aryan Sabir 95 301G HVWS 2:25.26
L8 (83) Jason Haw 98 301E WCPS 2:29.41
Event 302 - Girls 10/12/14 Years 200m Breaststroke
Non swimmers: 4 6 7 24 33 42 55
H1 L2 (11) Madelaine Brown 00 302C HAQS
L3 (38) Abigael Randell 00 302C FANS
L4 (8) SaraHa 00 302C COSS
L5 (9) Lili-May Ferson 99 302C PORS
L6 (2) Olivia Burden 99 302C HVWS
L7 (10) Catherine Evans-Wiggins 99 302C RURS
H2 L2 (5) Hannah Martin 99 302C FANS
L3 (12) Lucy Anderson 99 302C RURS
L4 (13) Antonia Ebbage 97 302E HVWS
L5 (1) Liliana Paredes 96 302G BBFS
L6 (14) Abigail Mursell 99 302C IOWS 5:00.00
L7 (15) Sophie Reeves 98 302E COSS 4:44.90
H3 L1 (16) Elena Hassard 99 302C WCPS 4:40.50
L2 (17) Katie Butcher 99 302C WCPS 4:40.30
L3 (18) Olivia Lyon 00 302C LSSS 4:40.00
L4 (19) Rhiannon Reeds 00 302C PORS 4:34.37
L5 (20) Colette Ackland 00 302C EATS 4:28.11
L6 (21) Charlotte Marsh 99 302C FANS 4:26.38
L7 (22) Laura Churcher 99 302C COSS 4:25.24
L8 (23) Naomi Van Dongen 00 302C ALTS 4:20.00
H4 L1 (25) Ruella Garland 99 302C SDOS 4:16.18
L2 (26) Charlotte Bocchetta 00 302C WCPS 4:15.50
L3 (27) Freya Crompton 99 302C WCPS 4:15.02
L4 (28) Bethany Stone 00 302C FANS 4:12.17
L5 (29) Charlotte Davis 00 302C HARS 4:11.91
L6 (30) Jade Probert 99 302C IOWS 4:10.71
L7 (81) Amber Lloyd 00 302C PORS 4:08.71
L8 (32) Alicia Judd 99 302C WCPS 4:07.45
H5 L1 (34) Adele Gaskin 99 302C FANS 4:01.28
L2 (35) Abbie Macbeth 99 302C RURS 4:01.10
L3 (36) Sophie Robson 99 302C ALTS 3:56.60
L4 (37) Natasha Lee 98 302E RURS 3:56.03
L5 (38) Katherine Deller-Merricks 99 302C BBFS 3:55.99
L6 (39) Catherine Moore 99 302C RURS 3:55.79
L7 (40) Ffion Thomas 00 302C HARS 3:55.04
L8 (41) Niamh McGinley 98 302E PORS 3:55.00
H6 L1 (43) Lucy Hodson 00 302C SDOS 3:52.17
L2 (44) Emma Hebb 97 302E HARS 3:51.06
L3 (45) Sybil Bailey 00 302C PORS 3:44.93
L4 (46) Phoebe Evans 97 302E BBFS 3:43.38
L5 (47) Amelia Marriott 97 302E BBFS 3:42.07
L6 (48) Charley Egerton 98 302E BBFS 3:40.61
L7 (49) Francesca Wheeler 98 302E ALTS 3:38.27
L8 (50) Abigail Pease 98 302E WCPS 3:35.50
H7 L1 (51) Grace Haines 97 302E COSS 3:35.00
L2 (52) Rebecca Tabbener 99 302C HARS 3:33.31
L3 (53) Rosie Smith 99 302C SDOS 3:32.84
L4 (54) Jade Foster 96 302G GOSS 3:31.18
L5 (56) Tia Eddy 98 302E PORS 3:29.82
L6 (57) Sarah Hawkings 97 302E WCPS 3:29.40
L7 (58) Abbie Daniel 97 302E LSSS 3:29.15
L8 (59) Claire Gooding 95 302G RURS 3:28.60



27 June 2010 - Hampshire County Development Meet 2010

Event 302 - Girls 10/12/14 Years 200m Breaststroke
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Paige Eddy

Tilly Fairlie

Helen St John-Mosse
Rosie Ormston
Emma Rush

Nicole Hawkings
Charlotte Ovens
Robyn Arthey

Emily Gaizley
Rosie Gouldstone
Eleanor Cross
Sophie Penney
Kate Mottershead
Emma Ratcliffe
Bethany Jerram
Ffion Mackenzie
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Event 303 - Boys 12/14 Years 100m Butterfly

All entrants are competing
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Henry Parry
Dominic Carey
Samuel Madden
George Plater
Max Namor
Christopher Finch
Jack Ellis

Joshua Montgomery
Simon Miles

John McGee-Colwell
Matthew Lee

Adam Toy

Aryan Sabir

Michael Gill
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Event 304 - Girls 12/14 Years 100m Freestyle

Non swimmers: 6 9 24 38
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Ellie Campbell
Megan Kirwan
Liliana Paredes
Molly Pocock
Natasha Lee

Eve Gillespie
Niamh McGinley
Alex Walmsley
Sarah Hawkings
Emma Walmsley
Tia Eddy

Jade Foster

Abigail Pease
Emma Rush
Francesca Wheeler
Abbie Daniel
Robyn Ackerman
Nicole Hawkings
Paige Eddy

Jessica Farmer
Elinor Cotton
Tilly Fairlie

Ffion Mackenzie
Sophie Reeves
Grace Haines
Rosie Ormston
Helena Martin

Phoebe Evans

Freya Hutchings
Emma Ratcliffe
Helen St John-Mosse
Charlotte Ovens
Ellen Arthey

Bethany Jerram
Robyn Arthey
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3:27.82
3:27.79
3:24.31
3:23.81
3:22.86
3:21.84
3:21.83
3:21.00

3:19.44
3:17.50
3:11.54
3:03.40
3:08.03
3:14.23
3:17.95
3:19.94

1:49.53
1:44.34
1:41.82
1:40.25
1:33.95

1:27.76
1:25.07
1:15.36
1:10.55
1:12.90
1:18.91
1:26.64

1:49.00
1:44.66

1:31.91
1:27.12
1:22.60
1:22.08
1:19.11
1:19.03

:18.92
:118.20
:117.81
:17.03
:116.10
:15.90
:115.64
:15.00
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:14.50
:114.50
114.24
:113.40
:13.09
:13.00
112.90
:112.87

—_

1:12.49
1:12.39
1:11.56
1:11.48
1:11.31
1:11.19
1:10.69
1:09.88

H6 L1 (41) Chloe Salmon
L2 (43) Katie Ward
L3 (45) Georgina Elliott
L4 (47) Kira Mancktelow
L5 (46) Alexa Dymond
L6 (44) Chloe Williams
L7 (42) Holly Montgomery
L8 (40) Ozlem Yilmaz
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Event 305 - Boys 10/12/14 Years 50m Backstroke

Non swimmers: 3 13

H1 L3 (1) Oliver Hunt
L4 (2) Ollie Wright
L5 (4) Joe Fleetwood
L6 (5) Max Stoner
L7 (6) Dougal Russell
H2 L3 (7) Luke Gudge
L4 (8) Jack Metcalfe
L5 (9) Laurence Cowley
L6 (10) Dominic Johnson
L7 (11) Joe Ho
H3 L1 (12) Oliver Lee
L2 (14) Liam Avis
L3 (15) Xavier Jones
L4 (16) Sam Stafford
L5 (17) Cameron Hooton
L6 (18) Max Broadgate
L7 (19) Dominic Carey
L8 (20) Samuel Madden
H4 L1 (21) Harry Deller-Merricks
L2 (22) Luke Churcher
L3 (23) James Munro
L4 (24) Dominic Allgood
L5 (25) Jack Hebb
L6 (26) Braden Daniels
L7 (27) Matthew Newell
L8 (28) James Mills
H5 L1 (29) George Vincent
L2 (30) Arsen Ismagilov
L3 (31) Matthew Hodson
L4 (32) Aaron Crockford
L5 (33) Niall Fife
L6 (34) Daniel Smith
L7 (385) Joshua Lees
L8 (36) Charlie George Fennimore99
H6 L1 (37) Ross Humphrys
L2 (38) Matthew Riley
L3 (39) Vincent Ryan
L4 (40) David McElvenny
L5 (41) Bayley Wainwright
L6 (42) Finlay Evans
L7 (43) Oliver Lewis
L8 (44) Christopher Finch
H7 L1 (45) Jack Turkington
L2 (46) Jack Lebbern
L3 (47) Sam Cooper
L4 (48) Jack Ford
L5 (49) James Stirling
L6 (50) Billy Smith
L7 (51) Benedict Gardner
L8 (52) Pip Bush
H8 L1 (54) Ross Hunter
L2 (56) Aryan Sabir
L3 (58) Owen Wagstaff
L4 (60) Joe Riley
L5 (59) Oliver Heath
L6 (57) Michael Andrews
L7 (55) Kieran Allsop
L8 (53) Michael Gill
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HVWS 1:08.63
HVWS 1:07.80
WCPS 1:07.11
HARS 1:07.03
WCPS 1:07.08
FANS 1:07.24
HARS 1:08.13
RURS 1:09.70
ANDS
FANS 55.24
COSsSs 54.00
WCPS  53.81
HVWS  53.33
RURS 53.30
PORS 52.86
HAQS 51.95
PORS 51.90
PORS 51.36
RURS 50.77
PORS 50.27
LSSS 48.77
GOSS 48.60
EATS 48.50
SDOS 48.26
COSsSs 47.97
PORS 47.66
BBFS 46.84
COSsSs 46.83
BBFS 46.76
PORS 46.75
HARS 46.13
HVWS  45.53
COSSs 45.23
SDOS 45.02
COSsSs 45.00
HARS 44.93
SDOS 44,51
FANS 4414
ALTS 44 11
EATS 43.98
FANS 43.47
WEWS 43.21
WCPS 43.15
FANS 43.13
RURS 43.05
BBFS 42.95
PORS 42.79
BBFS 42.59
HAQS 41.93
FANS 41.81
IOWS 41.47
COSSs 41.39
FANS 40.50
HVWS  40.00
IOWS 39.76
SDOS 39.40
SDOS 39.27
ALTS 38.80
WCPS 37.28
HVWS  36.60
HARS 34.97
FANS 32.98
WCPS 34.64
FANS 35.48
EATS 37.00
FANS 37.84
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Event 306 - Girls 10/12/14 Years 50m Butterfly H2

Non swimmers: 3 11 12 21 24 29 60

H1 L2 (2) Nicole Ralphs 00 306C PORS
L3 (1) SaraHa 00 306C COSS
L4 (4) Katie Butcher 99 306C WCPS 1:00.74 H3
L5 (5) Olivia Lyon 00 306C LSSS 1:00.00
L6 (6) Charlotte Marsh 99 306C FANS 58.66
L7 (7) Catherine Evans-Wiggins 99 306C RURS 58.07
H2 L2 (8) Chloe Bungay 00 306C SDOS  57.59
L3 (9) Lili-May Ferson 99 306C PORS  57.03
L4 (10) Elena Hassard 99 306C WCPS 56.58
L5 (13) Jade Probert 99 306C IOWS 52.27
L6 (14) Catherine Moore 99 306C RURS 51.68 H4
L7 (15) Rhiannon Reeds 00 306C PORS  50.28
H3 L1 (16) Ruella Garland 99 306C SDOS  49.60
L2 (17) Ffion Thomas 00 306C HARS 49.34
L3 (18) Adele Gaskin 99 306C FANS 48.87
L4 (19) Alicia Judd 99 306C WCPS 48.83
L5 (20) Antonia Ebbage 97 306E HVWS  48.68
L6 (22) Lucy Hodson 00 306C SDOS  47.80
L7 (23) Liliana Paredes 96 306G BBFS 47.61 H5
L8 (25) Bethany Stone 00 306C FANS 46.42
H4 L1 (26) Alex Walmsley 97 306E ANDS  46.30
L2 (27) Rebecca Tabbener 99 306C HARS  46.19
L3 (28) Katie Byrne 99 306C HVWS 4594
L4 (30) Jessica Churcher 00 306C FANS 45.79
L5 (81) Emma Hebb 97 306E HARS  45.76
L6 (32) Georgia Graydon 99 306C EATS 45.34
L7 (33) Sybil Bailey 00 306C PORS 4522 H6
L8 (34) Abbie Macbeth 99 306C RURS 45.16
H5 L1 (35) Sophie Robson 99 306C ALTS 45.03
L2 (36) Hannah Martin 99 306C FANS 44.23
L3 (37) Katherine Deller-Merricks 99 306C BBFS 43.81
L4 (38) Amber Lloyd 00 306C PORS  43.62
L5 (39) Kate Mottershead 96 306G FANS 42.57
L6 (40) Helena Martin 97 306E SDOS  42.19
L7 (41) Phoebe Burdett 99 306C WCPS 40.64 H7
L8 (42) Phoebe Evans 97 306E BBFS 40.55
H6 L1 (43) Tilly Fairlie 98 306E ALTS 40.35
L2 (45) Freya Hutchings 97 306E GOSS  40.00
L3 (44) Claire Gooding 95 306G RURS  40.00
L4 (46) Abbie Daniel 97 306E LSSS 39.70
L5 (47) Emma Walmsley 97 306E ANDS 39.69
L6 (48) Abigail Pease 98 306E WCPS  39.61
L7 (49) Madeline Bishop 99 306C GOSS 39.60 H8
L8 (50) Emma Ratcliffe 97 306E EATS 39.19
H7 L1 (51) Alexa Dymond 96 306G WCPS 38.45
L2 (52) Charlotte Ovens 98 306E RURS 38.20
L3 (53) Charley Egerton 98 306E BBFS 38.18
L4 (54) Georgina Elliott 95 306G WCPS 37.95
L5 (56) Robyn Arthey 95 306G HARS  37.25
L6 (55) Elinor Cotton 98 306E RURS 37.25
L7 (57) Rosie Gouldstone 97 306E FANS 36.90 H9
L8 (58) Izabella Blacklock 98 306E IOWS 36.85
H8 L1 (61) Emily Gaizley 98 306E HVWS  36.59
L2 (63) Eleanor Cross 95 306G WCPS 3542
L3 (65) Bethany Jerram 95 306G WEWS 35.09
L4 (67) Ozlem Yilmaz 95 306G RURS  34.60
L5 (66) Sophie Penney 95 306G BBFS 34.63
L6 (64) Chloe Williams 96 306G FANS 35.22
L7 (62) Holly Montgomery 95 306G HARS 35.50 H10
L8 (59) Ellen Arthey 98 306E HARS  36.84

Event 307 - Boys 10/12/14 Years 100m Individual Medley

Non swimmers: 16 33 63 74

H1 L3 (2) James Munro 99 307C BBFS
L4 (38) David McElvenny 99 307C BBFS
L5 (1) Robert Stirling 99 307C HAQS
L6 (4) Dougal Russell 00 307C HVWS 2:13.94
L7 (5) Callum Harrison 99 307C HVWS 2:07.98
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Jack Metcalfe
Luke Gudge
Dominic Johnson
Max Stoner

Joe Fleetwood

Joe Ho

Sam Stafford
Ollie Wright
Laurence Cowley
Liam Avis

Deelan Sabir
Braden Daniels
Oliver Lee

Bayley Wainwright
Joshua Bennett
Luke Churcher
George Vincent
Aaron Crockford
Niall Fife

Xavier Bradley
Jack Hebb

Dominic Carey
Dominic Allgood
Matthew Newell
Oliver Tubb
Benjamin Thomson
Harry Deller-Merricks
Matthew Tabbener
Xavier Jones

Matthew Riley
Tim Lewis
James Mills

Max Broadgate
Oliver Lewis
Jack Lebbern
Cameron Hooton
Daniel D Smith

Jack Turkington
Matthew Hodson
Ross Humphrys

Charlie George Fennimore99

Christopher Finch
Jack Ford
Vincent Ryan
James Stirling

Samuel Madden
Max Namor
Kristian Bainbridge
Daniel Prosser
Daniel Smith
Nathan Barnes
George Plater
Arsen Ismagilov

Taylor Whitehead
Henry Parry
Finlay Evans
Jack Ellis

Patrick Webb
Oliver Morris
Sam Cooper

Pip Bush

Alex Edmonds

Tim Russell
Benedict Gardner
Joshua Montgomery
Ross Hunter

Eddie Thomas
Jason Haw

Michael Gill
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PORS
RURS
PORS
WCPS
COSS

PORS
GOSS
FANS

HAQS
PORS
HVWS
HVWS
RURS

PORS
GOSS
COSS
COSS
FANS

ALTS

RURS
HARS

COSS
PORS
COSS
FANS
FANS
BBFS
HARS
LSSS

FANS

WCPS
SDOS
SDOS
HAQS
COSS
EATS

COSsS

IOWS
SDOS
WCPS
WEWS
FANS
HVWS
RURS
IOWS

PORS
PORS
GOSS
HVWS
EATS

PORS
COSS
HARS

PORS
HVWS
BBFS
WEWS
IOWS
WCPS
FANS
ALTS

IOWS
HVWS
SDOS
HARS
WCPS
ALTS
WCPS
FANS

1:30.22
1:29.97
1:29.41

1:29.40
1:27.64
1:26.89
1:26.56
1:24.24
1:23.78
1:23.54
1:22.70
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Event 307 - Boys 10/12/14 Years 100m Individual Medley

H11 L1 (80) Aryan Sabir 95 307G HVWS 1:19.94
L2 (82) Oliver Heath 96 307G WCPS 1:18.43
L3 (84) Sam Coward 96 307G WCPS 1:13.94
L4 (86) Matthew Lee 95 307G RURS 1:12.33
L5 (85) Owen Wagstaff 95 307G HARS 1:13.34
L6 (83) Michael Andrews 95 307G FANS 1:16.39
L7 (81) Billy Smith 95 307G SDOS 1:19.12
L8 (79) Adam Toy 96 307G PORS 1:20.10



